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FULTON COUNTY 
Fulton County Engineer 

Roadway Maintenance Engineer  

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-

County-Engineer-Roadway-Maintenan-408 

 

Fulton County Health Department 
Administrative Support Clerk / Clerk II 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Admini

strative-Support-ClerkClerk-II-411 

 
 

ARCHBOLD 
Northwest State Community Collage  
Chemistry Faculty  

https://jobs.sciencecareers.org/job/669425/chemistry-faculty-natural-sciences-/ 

Training & Equipment Manager 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=285016156&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6431684234&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Farmers and Merchants State Bank  
Retail Learning Specialist  

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3020773 

Commercial / Ag Loan Assistant 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3012386 

Data Quality and Process Improvement Specialist  

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/2998901 

 

Redline Equipment  
Used Equipment Manager 

https://redlineequipment.bamboohr.com/careers/515 

 

Fairlawn Haven Nursing Home 
Activities Aide 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284162486&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6417307472&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

LPN 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284163050&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6417312564&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

STNA 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284163220&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6417296737&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Staff Development, RN 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284162737&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6417307666&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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Northwest Ohio Educational Service Center  
Speech Language Pathologist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4964589 

Payroll Specialist  

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4929766 

 

Northern Buckeye Education Council 
District Hardware Technician 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4958523 

 

Parkview Health  
Family Medicine Physician 

https://careers.thoracic.org/jobs/21034205/family-medicine-physician 

 

Sauder Woodworking Co.  
Sales Account Specialist  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284746385&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6428391222&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Talent Acquisition Specialist  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284746435&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6428390202&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Manufacturing Engineer 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284580706&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6426015734&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

1st Shift Electrical Controls Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=283789866 

SAP Plan to Produce Lead / Project Manager 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=283790759&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6411886197&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Business Intelligence Developer 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=283790460&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6411886042&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Machine Operator  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=283789669&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6411886009&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Production Associate 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=283789778&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6411886020&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Four County Career Center  
Financial Aid and Program Assistant 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4930645 

 

Conagra Brands 
Production Supervisor  

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Production-Supervisor_Req-031635-1 
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DELTA 
Dollar General  
Sales Associate 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-sales-associate-51170822 

Store Non-Perishable Manager 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-store-non-perishable-manager-dgpp-51170883 

Store Perishable manager 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-store-perishable-manager-dgpp-51170839 

Asst. Store Manager 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-asst-store-manager-dgpp-51170820 

Lead Sales Associate 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-lead-sales-associate-ft-20065720 

 

EDW C. Levy Co.  
Safety Coordinator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284120116&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6416691125&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

eAM Coordinator  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284035076 

Plant Operator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=283965793&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6415443917&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Power Washer 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=282884102&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6391696515&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Heavy Equipment Operator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=282811716&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6388901551&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Pike-Delta-York Local School  
Psychologist Support 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4925185 

 

LYONS 
Dollar General 
Sales Associate 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-sales-associate-51171697 

Store Perishable Manager 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-store-perishable-manager-dgpp-51171707 

Store Non-Perishable Manager 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-store-non-perishable-manager-dgpp-51171690 

Asst Store Manager 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-asst-store-manager-dgpp-51171733 
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METAMORA 

Evergreen local School District 
Gifted Intervention Specialist 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284992052&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6431339754&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Assistant Band Director/Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284992024&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6431339647&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

High School Math Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284991709&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6431339724&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Food Service Worker – Cook  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284991332&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6431318262&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

District Psychologist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4949835 

 

Parker Hannifin Corp.  
Filter Assembly  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=283140293&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6399413216&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Manufacturing Engineering  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=283077134&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6398424926&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Intern Supply Chain  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284632673&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6426534816&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

SWANTON 
Swanton Local Schools  
Middle School Track Coach 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4914235 

 

Bauer Lawn Maintenance Inc.  
Landscape Laborer 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284992123&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6431339729&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dSwanton%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Kroger 
Pharmacy / Pharmacist – intern 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/85480 

Cashier  

https://www.usajobs.gov/job/828943800 

Courtesy Clerk / Grocery Bagger 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/57177 

Bakery / Deli Clerk  

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/57177 

Online Grocery Pick-up Clerk 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/57158 
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Dollar General  
Store Manager 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-store-manager-51178744 

 

Federal Aviation Administration  
Air Traffic Control Specialist  

https://www.usajobs.gov/job/828942800 

Supervisory Air Traffic Control Specialist 

https://www.usajobs.gov/job/828943800 

 

Taco Bell  
Service Champion 

https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/team-member-service-

champion/037C2E94D5EB408E8843EB624849B68D/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Food Champion 

https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/team-member-food-

champion/9DADD9E5DA364AE5AB87EFB88858FAF3/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Assistant General Manager 

https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/assistant-general-

manager/2CB29BC2B1F0408BA7C8DD3501F0A854/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

General manager 

https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/restaurant-general-

manager/E18CFB6DCC934C129C3480B7484DC7D7/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

WAUSEON 
Walmart 
Coach / Ops Manager Trainee 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/WD2091958-usa-coach-ops-mgr-trainee 

Independent Optometrist  

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/WD1965371-independent-optometrist-walmart 

Auto Care Center 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/053146759VCC-auto-care-center 

Health and Wellness 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/053130839HW-health-wellness 

Online order filling and Delivery  

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/053124469OOD-online-orderfilling-delivery 

Stocking & Unloading  

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/053121284SU-stocking-unloading 

Fuel Station 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/053137207FS-fuel-station 

General Merchandise 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/053134023GM-general-merchandise 

Cashier & Front End Services  

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/053143575FE-cashier-front-end-services 

 

Arby’s  
Restaurant Management opportunities 

https://careers.arbys.com/restaurant-management-opportunities/job/C28DF0D04768387541F3A8BF53BBD37B 
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OneMain Financial  
Loan Sales Specialist 

https://myhrhome.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/OneMainCareers/job/Wauseon-OH/Personal-Loan-Spec_R2412-44238 

 

Haas Door Company  
2nd Shift Maintenance Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284728612&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6428078133&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dWauseon%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

1st Shift Maintenance Technician Electrical 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284728561&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6428066635&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dWauseon%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Dollar Tree 
Merchandise Assistant Manager 

https://dollartree.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/merchandise-assistant-

manager/6B8539774CEF4A11884EA839C0878FCD/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

DaVita Inc.  
Patient Care Technician 

https://diversityjobs.com/career/11102498/Patient-Care-Technician-Ohio-Wauseon 

 

The Ohio State University Extension Office Fulton County  
Office Service Coordinator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284460025&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6423447881&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dWauseon%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Wauseon Exempted Village School  
Anticipated Preschool Bus Aide 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=284443495&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6423328001&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dWauseon%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

 

FULTON COUNTY WARMING CENTERS  
➢ Fulton County Senior Center -695 S Shoop Ave. Wauseon, OH 

o Mon-Fri 8am-4pm – NO COUNTY HOLIDAYS   

➢ Crossroads Evangelical Church - 845 E. Leggett St. Wauseon, OH 

o Mon- Thurs 8:30am - 5pm   Call first 419-335-3686   

➢ North Clinton Church - 831 W. Linfoot St. Wauseon, OH  

o Mon-Fri 8am to 4pm   Call first 419-337-4776 

➢ St. John's Christian Church - 700 S. Defiance St. Archbold, OH  

o Mon-Fri 8am-9pm   Call first 419-446-2545 

➢ Wauseon Public Library - 117 E. Elm St. Wauseon, OH 

o M-W-F 10am-6pm, T-TH 10am-8pm, & SAT 10am-2pm.   419-335-6626 

➢ Trinity Lutheran Church - 410 Taylor St. Delta, OH  

o Mon-Fri 9am to 5pm with doors unlocked from 9 to noon; call first, 419-822-4579 

➢ Village of Delta Memorial Hall - 401 Main St. Delta, OH  

o Mon - Fri 8am - 10pm   419-822-3191 Doors will be unlocked for those in need. 

➢ Normal Memorial Library - 301 N. Eagle St., Fayette, OH  

o Mon & Wed 10am-5pm, Tues 10am-7:30pm, Thurs 1pm-7:30pm, Friday 1pm-5pm, Sat 10am1pm 419-237-2115 

➢ Swanton Public Library - 305 Chestnut St. Swanton, OH  

o Mon & Tues: 10am-7pm, W & Th 10am–8pm, Fri 10am-5:30pm, Sat: 10am-2pm 419-826-2760 

➢ Archbold Community Library - 205 Stryker Street, Archbold, OH  

o M-Tues-Thur. 9:30 am - 8:00 pm, W & F 9:30 am – 5:30 pm, Sat 9:30 am – 1:30 pm 
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